ALBIRAL PRO, S.L.                                               AVIALEC,  S.L.
              C/Vázquez de Mella, 23                                               C/ Fàtima  25
                              28017 Madrid                                   08512 Sant Hipòlit de Voltregà (Barcelona)
 SPAIN                                                                   SPAIN
                Tel: +34 91 36 8 11 90                                Tel.: +34 93 850 23 76 / 23 83
                Fax: +34 91 368 11 97                                 Fax: +34 93 850 25 50 / 23 72
          E-mail: albiral@albiral.com                                 Web: www.avialec.com
                                    E-mail: avialec@avialec.com
LCD-TFT DUAL 8” RACK 19” COLOUR MULTIMEDIA MONITOR
REF: 084RK02MF                                       Rev: 02/06
General Specifications
LCD TYPE 8.4” TFT Active Matrix
CABINET 19” Rack 4RU height
UNITS IN RACK 2
SPECIAL FEATURES Tilting angle (± 20º)
CONTROLS Digital OSD front controls
Display
BRIGHTNESS 300 cd/m2
CONTRAST RATIO 400:1
RESOLUTION (dots) XGA 1024(W) x 768(H)
PIXEL 0.167(W) x 0.167(H)
VIEWING ANGLE 50º/60º(U/D), 65º/65º (L/R)
VIEWING AREA 171.26(W) x 128.44(H) mm
LAMP LIFE 50,000 hrs
Inputs & Outputs
PC INPUT RGB Sub D 15 pins
VIDEO INPUT (Each Display) BNC Video Composite
 Mini-Din 4P S-Video
 PAL/SECAM/NTSC Auto Detect
Electrical
TFT POWER SUPPLY 12 Vdc, 2 A
POWER SUPPLY 100-240 Vac, 47-63 Hz, 2.5 A
POWER CONSUMPTION 24 W
Mechanical
RACK DIMENSIONS (mm) 480 (W) x 176 (H) x 80 (D)
WEIGHT 4 Kg
Other
RESPONSE TIME Tr 6 ms, Tf 19 ms
TEMPERATURE Operating -20ºC ~ +70ºC
 Storage    -20ºC ~ +80ºC